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FRIIDROTT FRAN
LJUNGSKILE

Resultat Acriusloppet 1km
16 september 2023, Ljungskile

Placering:

. Ellen Bernhardsson -10

. Sixten Clarholm -11

. Molly Ejnell Svensson -12
. Shelby Ljungberg -12

. Lovisa Qvardfordt -11

. Molly Jénsson -11

. Elton Erkenstam -12

. Alina Carlsson -16
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. Nelly Ejnell Svensson -14
10.Ruth Johansson —10
11. Elliot Westerlund -15
12. Mérta Johansson -11
13. Arvid Johansson -14
14. Nora Stille -11

15. Lily Olovson -18

16. Wilma Augustsson -16
17. Sven Johansson -17
18. Ellen Ortengren -16
19. Maj Norman -17

20. Atla Ramstedt -17

21. Hedda Oberg -16

Klubb:
Hélle IF
Hélle IF
Halle IF
Hélle IF
Halle IF
Halle IF

Halle IF
Halle IF
Halle IF

Halle IF
Hélle IF
Haélle IF
Tjostelsrods hjéltar

Haélle IF

Tjostelsrods hjaltar
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Resultat:
3:46
3:59
4:08
4:09
4:25
4:28
4:42
4:49
4:57
5:09
5:10
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:42
6:15
6:16
6:30
7:15
7:16
7:50
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22. Alva Ortengren -18

23. Viola Waldell -18

24. Lemonie Ljungberg -15
25. Alva Hansson -17

26. Oliver Randau -18

27. Gerhard Waldell -20
28. Elin Hansson -20

Lysekil SLF
Halle IF

Halle IF

7:51
7:52
7,55
9,02
9,52
10:09

10:16

ACRIUS



